	When you know:
inches
feet
yards
miles
centimeters
meters
kilometers
ounces
pounds
short tons
grams
kilograms
metric tons
fluid ounces
pints, US
pints, Imp.
quarts, US
quarts, Imp.
gallons, US
gallons, Imp.
mililiters
liters
liters
liters
liters
liters
liters
	Multiply by:
25
30
0.9
1.6
0.393
1.1
0.6
28
0.45
0.9
0.035
2.2
1.1
30
0.47
.568
0.95
1.137
3.8
4.546
0.034
2.1
1.76
1.06
0.88
0.26
0.22
	To find:
millimeters
centimeters
meters
kilometers
inches
yards
miles
grams
kilograms
metric tons
ounces
pounds
short tons
mililiters
liters
liters
liters
liters
liters
liters
fluid ounce
pints, US
pints, Imp.
quarts, US
quarts, Imp.
gallons, US
gallons, Imp.


